
TRADE AND COMMERCE 259 

VALUE OF ARTICLES THE PRODUCE OF CANADA, &c.—Continued. 

Articles. 

Metals—Con. 
Lead, metallic, contained in ore. &c 
Nickel, ore, matte or speiss 
Silver, metallic, contained in ore, &c 

Oils, mineral, coal and kerosene 
Ore, iron 
Phosphates 
Pyrites 
Plumbago, crude 
Sand ano^gravel 
Stone and marble 
Other mineral products 
F i s h -

Codfish, all kinds 
Herrings 
Lobsters 
Mackerel 
Salmon, canned 

ii fresh 
All othsr fish, &c 
Furs and skins of marine animals 
Fish oil 

Fo res t -
Ashes, pot, pearl and other 
Bark for tanning 
Firewood 
Hoop, telegraph, hop and other poles.... 
Loss 

Lumber— 
Deal?, pine 

II spruce and other 
Deal ends 
Laths 
Planks and boards. . 
Scantlings 
Staves 
All other lumber 

Piling 
Shingles 
Sleepers aiid railway ties 
Shooks 
Timber, square— 

Birch 
Elm 
Oak 
Pine, red 

n white.. ' 
All other 

Wood, blocks and other, for pulp 
Other aiticles of the forest 
Animals and their products— 

Horses : 
Catt le. . 
Swine 
Sheep 
Poultry 
Other animals 

GREAT BRITAIN. 

Value, 
1901. 

3,931 

213 

72 
754 
15 

47,478 

61,272 
7,746 

699,673 
320 

2,322,111 
18 

11,204 
260 

10,702 

39,710 
306 
180 

1,332 
443,951 

2,698,508 
7,142,602 

588,422 
6,566 

1,532,860 
254,663 
71,112 

665,114 
40 

88,782 
8,848 

211,420 

213,123 
216,693 
210,667 
131,279 
880,669 
210,906 
32,198 
12,798 

230,295 
8,028,476 

435,335 
36,526 

29 

Value, 
1902. 

19,500 
89,091 

5,800 

120 

31,772 

122,129 
8,371 

883,489 
3,848 

4,735,613 
60,545 
4,297 

,527,788 
28,797 

40,927 
5,276 

9,773 
16,297 

3,015,694 
6,399,763 

444,863 

i',623!292 
195,013 
68,124 

232,723 
600 

13,408 
221,402 

103,683 
246,025 
354,759 
27,689 

906,747 
87,473 

120,445 
20,486 

435,155 
9,742,738 

525^336 
2,046 

UNITED STATES. 

Value, 
1901. 

2,272,830 
958,365 

2,379,950 
1,143 

150,444 

54,357 
40,027 

107,560 
127,904 
191,040 

707,662 
224,944 

1,139,494 
245,297 
335,683 
136,591 

1,396,441 
322 

38,514 

75,188 
61,718 
90,680 
64,152 

589,904 

81,578 
479,263 
51,789 

480,568 
6,582,695 

83,398 
362,139 
286,061 
103,881 

1,037,335 
142,658 
95,738 

5,430 
3,511 

841 
12,251 
6,040 

29,898 
1,364,821 

99,080 

327,294 
891,340 

5,854 
1,158,069 

25,505 
17,089 

Value, 
1902. 

708,065 
745,422 

2,055,428 
105 

1,298,101 
1,880 

57,623 
25,774 

118,879 
136,650 
164,301 

749,858 
317,415 

1,062,020 
354,577 
24,556 

131,905 
1,488,651 

5,602 
49,819 

91,079 
95,085 
91,407 
92,664 

549,119 

118,209 
460,057 
10,064 

734,422 
9,365,302 

153,638 
224,092 
290,302 
207,444 

1,505,850 
168,345 
62,656 

430 
448 

1,193 
175 

10,298 
13,866 

1,194,593 
76,790 

345,048 
787,864 
81,456 

908,892 
32,639 
11,791 


